

NEW YORK STATE WORLD TRADE CENTER RELIEF FUND

GOVERNOR GEORGE E. PATAKI

Governor George E. Pataki urges all New Yorkers and concerned Americans who wish to support the World Trade Center emergency response and victim support effort to make a contribution to the newly established New York State World Trade Center Relief Fund.

The fund will be coordinated with the September 11th Fund, established by the United Way of New York City and the New York Community Trust, and the Twin Towers Fund established by the City of New York. Those wishing to donate have the following options:

Option 1: Donate online through http://www.Helping.org

Option 2: Call (800) 801-8092

All internatational donors can call 518-408-4992 to contribute.

Option 3: Send a check or money order to:

New York State World Trade Center Relief Fund P.O. Box 5028 Albany, New York 12205

Option 4: If you would like to make a donation in person, please visit these banks:

- JPMorganChase
- Citibank
- HSBC Bank USA
- North Fork Bank
- M&T Bank
- Dime Savings Bank
- GreenPoint Bank

NOTE: Individuals with accounts at any of these banks

can go to any of their bank's branches within New York State, New Jersey or Connecticut and make a

donation to the Fund directly from their checking or

savings account, credit card or with cash.